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Please keep these instructions for future reference as they contain important information.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Do not aim at eyes or face. 
Only use projectiles supplied 
with this toy. Do not fire at 
point blank range.
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Figure cannot stand alone.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

T5791

  0920

5.85”x8.25”

5.85”x4.125”

One

Black

White Offset

70 lb.

WWE TRIPLE H FLEXFORCE BIG TALKER


